
 

CAMPUS CONTACTS 
MIAMI CAMPUS 
Administration 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Frances Otano-Gracia Campus Operations Manager fotano@galencollege.edu 

Susan Jenkins  Registrar Sjenkins2@galencollege.edu  

Jamar Jones Admissions Representative jjones4@galencollege.edu  

Marcus Fletcher Admissions Representative  mfletcher@galencollege.edu  

Lacian Brown Administrative Assistant  lbrown3@galencollege.edu  

Bridgett Campbell Administrative Assistant bcampbell@galencollege.edu  

Ashley Delgado IIT Support Specialist adelgado@galencollege.edu  

Easlande Suazo Financial Aid Advisor esuazo@galencollege.edu  

Zoom Support  zoomsupport@galencollege.edu  
 

Academics 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 

Louise Martin-Bangura Associate Dean of Nursing lbangura@galencollege.edu 

Consuelo (Cindy) Nelson  Clinical Coordinator cnelson@galencollege.edu  

Christina Dieujuste Faculty cdiujuste@galencollege.edu  

Enide Milhomme Faculty  emilhomme@galencollege.edu  
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